
 

MFBC2 Funfetti Brownie

Serving Size: 84.5g Servings per Pack: 1

NUTRITION INFORMATION Avg. Qty Per Serve Avg. Qty per 100g

Energy [kJ/Cal] 1620/387 1920/459

Protein [gm] 3.3 3.8

Fat, Total [gm] 20.0 23.7

  - Saturated [gm] 11.7 13.9

Carbohydrate [gm] 48.4 57.2

  - Sugars [gm] 40.9 48.4

Sodium [mg] 195 230

Ingredients: 

Brownie Slabs (79%) (Sugar, Butter (Cream (Milk)), Whole Egg, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Cocoa
Mass, Salt,  Natural Vanilla Flavour (Food Acid (332))), Icing Sugar (Sucrose, Tapioca Starch),
Margarine (Animal  Fat  and Vegetable  Oil,  Water,  Salt,  Milk Solids,  Emulsifiers (471,  Soy
Lecithin), Flavour, Food Acid (330), Antioxidant (320), Colour (160a)),  Vanilla Flavour, 100s
& 1000s.

Allergen Declaration

Contains Milk, Egg, Gluten, Wheat, Soy.

Made in the store where Peanut, Almond, Cashew, Walnut, Macadamia, Hazelnut, Pecan,
Pistachio & Sesame are processed.

Packaging: Served in open plate 

Storage Conditions: Consume immediately.  

Shelf Life: Consume immediately.  

Country of Origin: 

MFBC2 Party Brownie 84.5g
Issue Date: 16 Mar 2023

Mrs Fields  
Unit 11, 9-15 Gundah Rd

Mt. Ku-ring Gai, NSW 2080
Tel: 02-94728555
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